1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
96 responses

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
96 responses

9.4%

3. Innovation in teaching learning?
96 responses

@ 851t0 100%
@® 70 to 84%
® 5510 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

@ Thoroughly

@ satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ |ndifferently

@ Won't teach at all

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily
@ Generally ineffective
@ Very poor




4. Use of ICT in Teaching Learning Process.
96 responses

5. ICT facilities for students.
96 responses

6 . A process of continuous internal evaluation.
96 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never




7. Student Grievance redressal system is functional and effective.
96 responses

@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily
@ Generally ineffective
g — | @ Very poor

8 . The institute takes active interest in promating internship, student exchange , field visit

Opportunities for students.
96 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

© Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

9. Mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
96 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

@ Marginally
__-4 . Not at all




10. Effective delivery of skill development and value added courses.
96 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

11. The institution have facilities and makes effort to participate students in NSS, Sport and Cultural
activities.

96 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

12. Library facility.

96 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

ol




13. Student welfare schemes.
96 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

14. Functioning and effectiveness of competitive examination preparation and career counselling .
96 responses

@ To a great extent
® Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

15. Student involvement in participative management.

96 responses
@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what
0.4% @ Vvery little
@ Not at all




16. Autonomy to student council
96 responses

@ To a great extent
@® Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

17. Alumni involvement and engagement.
96 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

18. The overall institutional performance is very good.
96 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC): 2020-21

Student Satisfactory Report

. Response in %

Questions L 2. 3. 4, 5.
:—:ialzs%w much of the syllabus was covered in the 563 323 83 2.1 1
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the 323 479 9.4 3.1 73
classes?
3. Innovation in teaching learning? 68.8 15.6 9.4 4.2 2.1
4. Use of ICT in Teaching Learning Process. 32.3 41.7 20.8 3.1 2.1
5. ICT facilities for students. 55.2 14.6 17.7 5.2 7.3
6 . A process of continuous internal evaluation. 58.3 22.9 12.5 4.2 2.1
7. Stu_dent Grlevance_ redressal system is 549 29.2 6.3 6.3 49
functional and effective.
8 . The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange , field visit 51 18.8 17.7 7.3 5.2
Opportunities for students.
9. Mentoring process in your institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional 36.5 50 8.3 6.3 5.2
growth..
10. Effective delivery of skill development and 385 417 83 352
value added courses. 6.3
11. The institution have facilities and makes 3.1
effort to participate students in NSS, Sport and 62.5 22.9 8.3 3.1
Cultural activities.
12. Library facility. 59.4 21.9 12.5 5.2 1
13. Student welfare schemes. 51 22.9 9.4 12.5 4.2
14. Functioning and effectiveness of competitive 55 9 25 9.4 1
examination preparation and career counselling . ' ' 94
15. Student involvement in participative 60.4 177 125 94 0
management.
16. Autonomy to student council 46.9 29.2 14.6 7.3 2.1
17. Alumni involvement and engagement. 42.7 27.1 135 10.4 6.3
18. The overall institutional performance is very 6.9 354 115 4.2 21
good.
Note

1.85 % to 100 % / Thoroughly/Always effective/Excellent/Regularly/Significantly /To a great Extent/

Strongly Agree/

2.70 to 84 %/ Satisfactorily/Sometimes effective/Very Good /Often/Very Well/Moderate/ Agree

3.55 % to 69% /Poorly/Just Satisfactorily/Good/ Some times/Moderately/Some What/ Neutral/

4.30 % to 54% / Indifferently /Generally Ineffective/ Fair/Rarely/ Marginally/Very Little/Disagree
5.Below 30 %/Won'’t teach at all/ Very Poor/ Poor/Never/Not at all/Strongly Disagree
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